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Grosse Jahresmeisterschaft 2005 der SG Märstetten

R Name W
af

fe

O
bl

ig
at

or
is

ch
 P

ro
gr

am
m

Fe
ld

sc
hi

es
se

n

Fe
ld

sc
hi

es
se

n 
Vo

rü
bu

ng

Va
nc

ou
ve

r

K
an

to
na

ls
tic

h 
10

er

K
an

to
na

ls
tic

h 
5e

r

B
ez

irk
sw

et
ts

ch
ie

ss
en

Ja
hr

es
st

ic
h

Tr
ai

ni
ng

sp
ro

gr
am

m
 1

Tr
ai

ni
ng

sp
ro

gr
am

m
 2

1.
 P

as
se

 V
er

ei
ns

cu
p

Ei
nz

el
w

et
ts

ch
ie

ss
en

 A

Se
kt

io
n 

ES
F0

5

Vo
rü

bu
ng

 E
SF

 0
5

To
be

l

B
as

ad
in

ge
n

H
ug

el
sh

of
en

B
uh

w
il 

/ N
eu

ki
rc

h

Eg
g 

/ W
al

le
nw

il

M
är

st
et

te
n

Pu
nk

t Z
u 

- A
bs

ch
la

g 
To

ta
l

To
ta

l

D
iff

er
en

z 
zu

m
 V

or
ra

ng

1 Stähli Urs Stand 80 63 69 97 95 79 92 94 50 49 49 95 95 98 92 97 87 98 95 97 -41.40 1534.60
2 Heer Adrian Stand 78 58 65 94 93 76 95 95 49 49 46 98 94 97 96 94 96 98 93 97 -41.52 1526.48 8.12

3 Wetter Wendelin Stand 80 61 68 92 96 77 89 94 50 49 47 94 98 97 92 93 91 92 90 96 -40.80 1515.20 11.28

4 Brauchli Peter Karab 80 64 65 89 87 73 88 88 47 45 45 88 82 91 91 88 90 89 84 0.00 1474.00 41.20

5 Züllig Kurt Karab 75 46 62 91 82 68 90 83 45 45 45 93 92 88 92 91 90 86 84 95 0.00 1459.00 15.00
6 Gremlich Thomas Stand 80 56 63 92 93 75 90 93 48 47 45 92 90 91 85 91 87 88 90 86 -39.24 1452.76 6.24

7 Tschanz Peter 57 Mod 69 58 65 91 87 74 86 88 48 47 42 84 90 88 75 88 89 80 87 0.00 1436.00 16.76

8 Müller Ueli 90 77 59 66 87 90 66 87 86 48 47 89 88 88 84 80 77 83 68 0.00 1370.00 66.00

9 Meier Franz sen. 90 67 62 63 89 93 58 69 82 47 43 89 90 86 91 69 61 90 80 0.00 1329.00 41.00

10 Wetter Beda 57 Mod 65 50 61 65 84 69 79 77 45 40 30 92 72 80 77 82 74 86 65 81 0.00 1309.00 20.00

11 Läubli Albert sen. Karab 78 50 59 75 90 64 81 86 47 45 35 88 86 85 79 80 75 81 0.00 1284.00 25.00

12 Gremlich Peter 90 82 68 64 90 92 73 87 47 46 45 92 87 90 87 88 89 0.00 1227.00 57.00

13 Frischknecht Max 57 72 58 59 88 83 54 73 79 46 45 88 94 79 78 92 31.02 1119.02 107.98

14 Stähli Anton Karab 63 39 52 75 74 89 43 47 40 77 87 78 73 78 80 0.00 995.00 124.02

15 Breu Urs 90 66 67 86 85 83 92 45 44 88 91 85 87 86 0.00 920.00 75.00

16 Stähli Erich Stand 62 66 90 86 47 42 92 95 84 91 87 -21.42 820.58 99.42

17 Läubli Hans 90 62 68 42 46 47 92 93 89 0.00 539.00 281.58
18 Flury Walter 90 53 78 82 86 0.00 299.00 240.00
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